Effective Dates - May, 2013

5/2/2013
Commerce and Insurance 0780-06-02 Dispatcher Training Regulations
0780-06-02-.01 Purpose
0780-06-02-.02 Definitions
0780-06-02-.03 Minimum Training Requirements
0780-06-02-.04 Minimum Training Requirements
0780-06-02-.05 Minimum Supervised On-the-Job Training Requirements
0780-06-02-.06 Waiver
5/3/2013
Environment and Conservation 1200-03-26  Administrative Fees Schedule
1200-03-26-.02 Construction and Annual Emission Fees
5/13/2013
Health 1200-08-12  Trauma Centers
1200-08-12-.03 Definitions
1200-08-12-.06 Trauma Registry Data
5/14/2013
Environment and Conservation 0400-20-10 Licensing and Registration
0400-20-10-.24 Registration
0400-20-10-.31 Fees for Licenses
0400-20-10-.34 Supplemental Fees For Calendar Year 2013
5/16/2013
Environment and Conservation 0400-40-18 Rock Harvesting
0400-40-18-.01 Purpose
0400-40-18-.02 Application or Notice of Intent
0400-40-18-.03 Requirements for Sediment and Erosion Control During and After
Harvesting
5/26/2013
Commerce and Insurance 0780-01-46 Regulations on Custodial Agreements and the Use of Clearing Corporations
0780-01-46-.01 Definitions
0780-01-46-.02 Custody Agreement; Requirements
0780-01-46-.03 Deposit with Affiliates; Requirements
Appendix A Form A Custodian Affidavit
Appendix B Form B Custodian Affidavit
Appendix C Form C Custodian Affidavit
5/31/2013
Education, Board of 0520-02-04 Licensure
0520-02-04-.01 General Information and Regulations
Health 0540-01 General Rules Governing Electrology, Electrologists, and Electrology
Instructors
0540-01-.01 Definitions
0540-01-.02 Scope of Practice
0540-01-.03 Necessity of License
0540-01-.04 Qualifications for Licensure
0540-01-.05 Procedures for Licensure
0540-01-.06 Fees
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0540-03

1200-15-01

1340-01-14

0540-01-.07
0540-01-.08
0540-01-.09
0540-01-.10
0540-01-.11
0540-01-.12
0540-01-.13
0540-01-.15
0540-01-.16
0540-01-.17
0540-01-.18
0540-01-.19

0540-01-.20
0540-01-.21

Application Review, Approval, and Denial
Examinations

Renewal of License

Supervision

Retirement and Reactivating of License
Continuing Education

Professional Ethics

Disciplinary Actions and Civil Penalties
License

Change of Name and/or Address
Mandatory Release of Client Records

Board Meetings, Officers, Consultants, Declaratory Orders, and

Screening Panels
Advertising
Electrology Limited Licensure

General Rules Governing Schools of Electrology

0540-03-.01
0540-03-.02
0540-03-.03
0540-03-.04
0540-03-.05
0540-03-.06
0540-03-.07
0540-03-.08
0540-03-.09
0540-03-.11
0540-03-.13
0540-03-.15
0540-03-.16
0540-03-.17
0540-03-.20

Definitions

Scope of Practice

Necessity of Licensure

Standards for License

Procedures for License

Fees

Application Review, Approval, and Denial
Examinations

Renewal of License

Retirement and Reactivation

Standards of Practice

Disciplinary Actions and Civil Penalties
License

Change of Name and/or Address

Limited Licensure Electrology Training Programs

Phenylketonuria, Hypothyroidism and Other Metabolic/Genetic Defects

1200-15-01-.01
1200-15-01-.02
1200-15-01-.03

1200-15-01-.04
1200-15-01-.05
1200-15-01-.06

1200-15-01-.07

Tests
Institutions Responsible for Tests for Newborn Infants

Metabolic/Genetic Newborn Screening Pamphlet Provided to
Parents

Local Health Departments Must Assist the Department of Health

Fee for Testing

Department of Education and Department of Health
Responsibilities

Repealed

Rules of Ignition Interlock Device Program

1340-01-14-.01
1340-01-14-.02
1340-01-14-.03
1340-01-14-.04
1340-01-14-.05
1340-01-14-.06
1340-01-14-.07
1340-01-14-.08
1340-01-14-.09
1340-01-14-.10
1340-01-14-.11
1340-01-14-.12
1340-01-14-.13
1340-01-14-.14
1340-01-14-.15

Purpose and Scope

Definitions

Application Procedures

General Requirements

Approved Ignition Interlock Device Requirements
Ignition Interlock Installer — Owner/Personnel Requirements
Ignition Interlock Installation Requirements
Orientation of Program Participant

Proof of Installation of Ignition Interlock Devices
Monitoring Requirements

Repair or Replacement of Ignition Interlock Device
Program Status Report

Fees

Financial Responsibility Requirements

Liability
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1340-03-06

1340-01-14-.16
1340-01-14-.17
1340-01-14-.18

Audits and Inspections
Suspension, Revocation or Denial of Certification
Administrative Hearings

Rules of Ignition Interlock Device Program

1340-03-06-.01
1340-03-06-.02
1340-03-06-.03
1340-03-06-.04
1340-03-06-.05
1340-03-06-.06
1340-03-06-.07
1340-03-06-.08
1340-03-06-.09
1340-03-06-.10
1340-03-06-.11
1340-03-06-.12
1340-03-06-.13
1340-03-06-.14
1340-03-06-.15
1340-03-06-.16
1340-03-06-.17
1340-03-06-.18

Purpose and Scope

Definitions

Application Procedures

General Requirements

Approved Ignition Interlock Device Requirements
Ignition Interlock Installer — Owner/Personnel Requirements
Ignition Interlock Installation Requirements
Orientation of Program Participant

Proof of Installation of Ignition Interlock Devices
Monitoring Requirements

Repair or Replacement of Ignition Interlock Device
Program Status Report

Fees

Financial Responsibility Requirements

Liability

Audits and Inspections

Suspension, Revocation or Denial of Certification
Administrative Hearings
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