## **Effective Dates - May, 2013**

## 5/2/2013

Commerce and Insurance	0780-06-02	Dispatcher Training	g Regulations	
		0780-06-0201	Purpose	
		0780-06-0202	Definitions	
		0780-06-0203	Minimum Training Requirements	
		0780-06-0204	Minimum Training Requirements	
		0780-06-0205	Minimum Supervised On-the-Job Training Requirements	
		0780-06-0206	Waiver	
5/3/2013				
<b>Environment and Conservation</b>	1200-03-26	Administrative Fees Schedule		
		1200-03-2602	Construction and Annual Emission Fees	
5/13/2013				
Health	<u>1200-08-12</u>	Trauma Centers		
		1200-08-1203	Definitions	
		1200-08-1206	Trauma Registry Data	
5/14/2013				
<b>Environment and Conservation</b>	0400-20-10	Licensing and Regi	icensing and Registration	
		0400-20-1024	Registration	
		0400-20-1031	Fees for Licenses	
		0400-20-1034	Supplemental Fees For Calendar Year 2013	
5/16/2013				
Environment and Conservation	0400-40-18	Rock Harvesting		
		0400-40-1801	Purpose	
		0400-40-1802	Application or Notice of Intent	
		0400-40-1803	Requirements for Sediment and Erosion Control During and After	
			Harvesting	
5/26/2013				
Commerce and Insurance	0780-01-46	Regulations on Custodial Agreements and the Use of Clearing Corporati		
		0780-01-4601	Definitions	
		0780-01-4602	Custody Agreement; Requirements	
		0780-01-4603	Deposit with Affiliates; Requirements	
		Appendix A	Form A Custodian Affidavit	
		Appendix B	Form B Custodian Affidavit	
		Appendix C	Form C Custodian Affidavit	
5/31/2013				
Education, Board of	0520-02-04	Licensure		
		0520-02-0401	General Information and Regulations	
Health	<u>0540-01</u>	General Rules Governing Electrology, Electrologists, and Electrology Instructors		
		0540-0101	Definitions	
		0540-0102	Scope of Practice	
		0540-0103	Necessity of License	
		0540-0104	Qualifications for Licensure	
		0540-0105	Procedures for Licensure	
		0540-0106	Fees	

Sunday, April 28, 2013 Page 1 of 3

		0540-0107	Application Review, Approval, and Denial
		0540-0108	Examinations
		0540-0109	Renewal of License
		0540-0110	Supervision
		0540-0111	Retirement and Reactivating of License
		0540-0112	Continuing Education
		0540-0113	Professional Ethics
		0540-0115	Disciplinary Actions and Civil Penalties
		0540-0116	License
		0540-0117	Change of Name and/or Address
		0540-0118	Mandatory Release of Client Records
		0540-0119	Board Meetings, Officers, Consultants, Declaratory Orders, and Screening Panels
		0540-0120	Advertising
		0540-0121	Electrology Limited Licensure
Health	0540-03	General Rules Gov	verning Schools of Electrology
		0540-0301	Definitions
		0540-0302	Scope of Practice
		0540-0303	Necessity of Licensure
		0540-0304	Standards for License
		0540-0305	Procedures for License
		0540-0306	Fees
		0540-0307	Application Review, Approval, and Denial
		0540-0308	Examinations
		0540-0309	Renewal of License
		0540-0311	Retirement and Reactivation
		0540-0313	Standards of Practice
		0540-0315	Disciplinary Actions and Civil Penalties
		0540-0316	License Change of Manager and Conference of
		0540-0317 0540-0320	Change of Name and/or Address
1114	1000 15 01		Limited Licensure Electrology Training Programs
Health	<u>1200-15-01</u>	-	lypothyroidism and Other Metabolic/Genetic Defects
		1200-15-0101	Tests
		1200-15-0102 1200-15-0103	Institutions Responsible for Tests for Newborn Infants  Metabolic/Genetic Newborn Screening Pamphlet Provided to Parents
		1200-15-0104	Local Health Departments Must Assist the Department of Health
		1200-15-0105	Fee for Testing
		1200-15-0106	Department of Education and Department of Health Responsibilities
		1200-15-0107	Repealed
Safety	1340-01-14	Rules of Ignition Interlock Device Program	
		1340-01-1401	Purpose and Scope
		1340-01-1402	Definitions
		1340-01-1403	Application Procedures
		1340-01-1404	General Requirements
		1340-01-1405	Approved Ignition Interlock Device Requirements
		1340-01-1406	Ignition Interlock Installer – Owner/Personnel Requirements
		1340-01-1407	Ignition Interlock Installation Requirements
		1340-01-1408	Orientation of Program Participant
		1340-01-1409	Proof of Installation of Ignition Interlock Devices
		1340-01-1410	Monitoring Requirements
		1340-01-1411	Repair or Replacement of Ignition Interlock Device
		1340-01-1412	Program Status Report
		1340-01-1413	Fees
		1340-01-1414	Financial Responsibility Requirements
		1340-01-1415	Liability

Page 2 of 3 Sunday, April 28, 2013

	1340-01-1416	Audits and Inspections	
	1340-01-1417	Suspension, Revocation or Denial of Certification	
	1340-01-1418	Administrative Hearings	
1340-03-06	Rules of Ignition Interlock Device Program		
	1340-03-0601	Purpose and Scope	
	1340-03-0602	Definitions	
	1340-03-0603	Application Procedures	
	1340-03-0604	General Requirements	
	1340-03-0605	Approved Ignition Interlock Device Requirements	
	1340-03-0606	Ignition Interlock Installer – Owner/Personnel Requirements	
	1340-03-0607	Ignition Interlock Installation Requirements	
	1340-03-0608	Orientation of Program Participant	
	1340-03-0609	Proof of Installation of Ignition Interlock Devices	
	1340-03-0610	Monitoring Requirements	
	1340-03-0611	Repair or Replacement of Ignition Interlock Device	
	1340-03-0612	Program Status Report	
	1340-03-0613	Fees	
	1340-03-0614	Financial Responsibility Requirements	
	1340-03-0615	Liability	
	1340-03-0616	Audits and Inspections	
	1340-03-0617	Suspension, Revocation or Denial of Certification	
	1340-03-0618	Administrative Hearings	

Safety

Sunday, April 28, 2013 Page 3 of 3